Rev Date:  5/4/2022 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
MG / MGM / MGE / MGME Series
High Voltage Metal Glaze Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:

to improve our effect on the environment.  We observe all applicable laws and regulations regarding the protection of our environment
and all requests related to the environment to which we have agreed.  We are committed to the prevention of all forms of pollution.
How to Order
Resistance Value
Code Description Code W Code Tol Value Code Description Size Quantity
14 0.25 F 1% MG14, MGM12 5000
12 0.5 J 5% MG12, MGM1 3000
1 1 K 10% MG1, MGM2 2000
2 2 MG2, MGM3 1000 1 Kohm = 1K00
3 3 MG14, MGM12 5000 1 Mohm = 1M00
MG12, MG1, MG2 1 Gohm = 1G00
Only up to 2W MGM1, MGM2, MGM3
B Bulk all sizes 1000
MGME
Mini Size
Epoxy Coating
MGM
Mini Size
Silicone Coating
Standard Size
Silicone Coating
Standard Size
Epoxy Coating
MG
MGE
Packaging
A
Tolerance
Four characters with
the multiplier used as
the decimal holder.
SizeProduct Series
1000
Ammo
E24
T Tape and Reel
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 SEI Stackpole:
  MG12FB1M00  MG12JB68M0  MG14JT470K  MG1JB100K  MG2JB470K  MG2JB50M0  MGM3FT11M0
MGM3FT51K0  MGM3FT9M10  MGM3JT24M0  MGM3JT360M  MGM3JT680M  MGM3JT6M20  MGM3JT91K0